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CORN IMPOETED AND EXPOETED.
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AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported

into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of ^British and Foreign

Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week

ended the 12th July 1879.

Wheat
Barley
Oats
Rye"v
Pease
Beans
Indian Corn
Buckwheat
Bere or Bigg

Total of Corn (ex- )
elusive of Malt) j

Wheatmeal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal
Rye Meal
Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal...
Buckwheat Meal ...

Total of Meal...

Total of Corn and }
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt) 1

Malt (entered by )
the Quarter) /

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO —

England.

Cwt.
968,839
122,708
298,834

15,730
29,793

845,527
1,559

2,282,990

Cwt.
135,722

5,385
288

118
16

141,529

2,424,519

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
90,971
19,465
23,374

2,071
153

84,129

220,163

Cwt.
52,434

52,434

272,597

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
78,198

367,097

445,295

Cwt.
2,625

2,625

447,920

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
1,138,008

142,173
322,208

17,801
29,946

1,296,753
1,559

2,948,448

Cwt.
190,781

5,385
288

"iis
16

196,588

3,145,036

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
7,2G5

467
2,025

232
159

10,148

Cwt.
2,615

124

2,739

12,887

Quarters.
1,751

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.
9,097

18
828

3,022
524

7,924

21,413

Cwt.
2,229

2,229

23,642

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
16,362

485
2,853

232
3,181

524
7,924

31,561

Cwt.
4,844

124

4,968

36,529

Quarters.
1,751

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London,
July 14, 1879.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

INTIMATION is hereby given that JOHK
1 GEORGE CHANCELLOR, Esquire of Shieldhill,
Heir of Entail hi possession of the Entailed Lands
and Estate of SHIELDHILL, in the Connty of
Lanark, has presented a Petition to the Lords
of Council and Session (First Division, Junior
Lord Ordinary,—Mr. Melville, Clerk), in terms of
the Act llth and 12th Victoria, chapter 36, and
'The Entail Amendment (Scotland) Act, 1875,'
and relative Acts of Sederunt, for authority to

charge said Entailed Lands and Estate with the
sum of £2000, and also with the sum of £583,
17s. 6d., expended by the Petitioner in improve-
ments thereon. Date of Interlocutor ordering inti-
mation, 15th July 1879.

J. & F. ANDERSON, W.S.,
Agents for the Petitioner.

48 Caatle Street, Edinburgh,
16th July 1879.


