## CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 12th July 1879.

	Quantities Imported into—				QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.		
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat Barley Oats Rye Pease Beans Indian Corn Buckwheat Bere or Bigg	Cwt. 968,839 122,708 298,834 15,730 29,793 845,527 1,559	Cwt. 90,971 19,465 23,374  2,071 153 84,129 	Cwt. 78,198	Cwt. 1,138,008 142,173 322,208 17,801 29,946 1,296,753 1,559	Cwt. 7,265 467 2,025 232 159	Cwt. 9,097 18 828  3,022 524 7,924 	Cwt. 16,362 485 2,853 232 3,181 524 7,924 
Total of Corn (exclusive of Malt)	2,282,990	220,163	445,295	2,948,448	10,148	21,413	31,561
Wheatmeal or Flour Barley Meal Oat Meal Rye Meal Pea Meal Bean Meal Indian Corn Meal Buckwheat Meal	Cwt. 135,722  5,385 288   118 16	Cwt. 52,434	Cwt. 2,625	Cwt. 190,781  5,385 288  118 16	Cwt. 2,615 124	Cwt. 2,229	Cwt. 4,844  124 
Total of Meal  Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	2,424,519	272,597	2,625 	196,588 	12,887	23,642	4,968 
Malt (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,751	Quarters.	Quarters. 1,751

Statistical Department, Custom-house, London, July 14, 1879. S. SELDON,
Principal.

INTIMATION is hereby given that John George Chancellor, Esquire of Shieldhill, Heir of Entail in possession of the Entailed Lands and Estate of Shieldhill, in the County of Lanark, has presented a Petition to the Lords of Council and Session (First Division, Junior Lord Ordinary,—Mr. Melville, Clerk), in terms of the Act 11th and 12th Victoria, chapter 36, and 'The Entail Amendment (Scotland) Act, 1875,' and relative Acts of Sederunt, for authority to

charge said Entailed Lands and Estate with the sum of £2000, and also with the sum of £583, 17s. 6d., expended by the Petitioner in improvements thereon. Date of Interlocutor ordering intimation, 15th July 1879.

J. & F. ANDERSON, W.S., Agents for the Petitioner.

48 Castle Street, Edinburgh, 16th July 1879.